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Original Velvet
Absolute Velvet
Supreme Velvet
Additional area
Hyperhidrosis

Masseters

Lips

Cheeks (subtle)

Cheeks (resculpt)

Tear trough

Non surgical rhinoplasty
Nasolabial marionette
Subtle jawline

Deep jawline

Filler reversal

Skinboosters course of 3

Eyes

Forehead

Neck standard

Neck advanced

Face standard

Face advanced
Décolletage standard
Décolletage advanced
Hands

Refresher standard

Refresher advanced

Eye Perk™ £61.79

Lip Perk™  £55.62

£215.04
£338.62
£369.52
£99.31

£307.73
£181.68

£278.07
£339.86
£436.57
£266.61
£245.94
£307.73
£243.47
£373.14

£206.11 per appointment
£213.44 per appointment

£210.63 per appointment
£210.63 per appointment
£208.45 per appointment
£232.59 per appointment i
£208.45 per appointment
£232.59 per appointment

£208.45 per appointment
£232.59 per appointment
£334.02 per appointment
£174.82 per appointment
£223.08 per appointment



LIMES AVENUE, ALFRETON
DERBYSHIRE, DESS 7DW

If you are suffering from skin ageing, dryness, sun damage, acne scarring, dark circles under your eyes or
have fine lines and wrinkles, Sunekos can help.

Sunekos restores your skins elasticity and natural volume by stimulating the production of collagen and
elastin. It can be used treat areas such as your hands, décolletage, forehead, eyes, cheek and neck. The
procedure has no downtime so you can immediately continue your life as normal.

For best results we recommend a course of three or four appointments and you will start to see the results
after just one session. Better yet, depending on your skin, the results can last for up to six months!

“As the treatments progressed my neck began to look better and better: plumper, fresher, and less lined.
Cate was wonderful, explaining everything carefully and making me feel relaxed and at ease,” says Vikki




