WWW.GLENDAIRDENTAL.CO.UK @GLENDAIRFACES

## **Facial Aesthetics at Glendair**



Treatment	Price
Original Velvet	£215.04
Absolute Velvet	£338.62
Supreme Velvet	£369.52
Additional area	£99.31
Hyperhidrosis	£307.73
Masseters	£181.68
Fillers	
Lips	£278.07
Cheeks (subtle)	£339.86
Cheeks (resculpt)	£436.57
Tear trough	£266.61
Non surgical rhinoplasty	£245.94
Nasolabial marionette	£307.73
Subtle jawline	£243.47
Deep jawline	£373.14
Filler reversal	£206.11 per appointment

## Sunekos (We recommend a course of 3 or 4 Sunekos appointments for fabulous results!)

£213.44 per appointment

Eyes	£210.63 per appointment
Forehead	£210.63 per appointment
Neck standard	£208.45 per appointment
Neck advanced	£232.59 per appointment
Face standard	£208.45 per appointment
Face advanced	£232.59 per appointment
Décolletage standard	£208.45 per appointment
Décolletage advanced	£232.59 per appointment
Hands	£334.02 per appointment
Refresher standard	£174.82 per appointment
Refresher advanced	£223.08 per appointment

**Hydrafacial Perk™** 

Skinboosters course of 3

Eye Perk™ £61.79 Lip Perk™ £55.62



## **Introducing Sunekos at Glendair**

If you are suffering from skin ageing, dryness, sun damage, acne scarring, dark circles under your eyes or have fine lines and wrinkles, Sunekos can help.

Sunekos restores your skins elasticity and natural volume by stimulating the production of collagen and elastin. It can be used treat areas such as your hands, décolletage, forehead, eyes, cheek and neck. The procedure has no downtime so you can immediately continue your life as normal.

For best results we recommend a course of three or four appointments and you will start to see the results after just one session. Better yet, depending on your skin, the results can last for up to six months!

"As the treatments progressed my neck began to look better and better: plumper, fresher, and less lined. Cate was wonderful, explaining everything carefully and making me feel relaxed and at ease," says Vikki

